SKU # RS-SRWRAP-240W
Part # 1004796
Description
Discontinued - SINGLE ROW Series 50in Wrap Around Series 24,000lm COMBO LED
Light Bar
Categories  Truck, LED Light Bars
Sub-Categories  LED Light Bars, Wraparound Light Bars
UPC  812867025535 Unit of Measure  EA
Related Skus:
Cross Sell Skus:
RSTP016
Condition
New
Manufacturer
Race Sport Lighting
EZ Category
Single Row Wrap Around
Light Bar
Harmonization Code
8512.20.2080
Universal
YES
Life Expectancy
SEMA Product  Light Bar Part Type ID  1069
Reverse Polarity
Light Bar
Operating Voltage
12VDC
Current Draw
19.04A
Wattage
240-Watts
Chip Type
Cree
IP Rating LUX
Product Information
Keep yourself ahead of the curve with our wide angle Wrap
Around Series Light Bars • Wrap Around light bars contour
beautifully to your car's bumper or roof • 240W/24,000LM
(10W per diode) • 19.04 Amps • 50,000 hour lifetime •
6,500 Kelvin color • Curved design increases angle of light
dispersion to 180° • Combination flood and spot optics •
Bar Height: 3.3" (84mm) • Mounted Height (Varies,
Dependent on Angle): 3.75"-4.25" (95mm-108mm) • 52"
Length End to End w/ Brackets • 50" Lens Length End to
End • 55" Length Mount to Mount • Durable, heavy duty
bars, built to last • 1 Year Warranty
Est. Labor Hours
Gross Weight 13.80 Width 5.00
Net Weight 13.80 Height 54.00
DIM Weight 13.60 Depth 7.00
Kelvin (ColorTemperature)
6,500K
Universal or Vehicle Specific
Universal
Made In
CN
Warranty
3 year
Lumens
24,000lm
Beam
Pattern
Combo
Prop 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, which are known to the State of
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to